
Sheet1

FFP
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Sl. 
No.

Tender No. Item/Nature of
work

Mode of 
Tender 
Enquiry

Date of
Publication of 
NIT 

Type of bidding
(Single/ Two bid
system)

Last date of
receipt of
tender

Nos. of
Tenders 
received

Nos. & names of Parties qualified for after
technical evaluation

Nos. & names of parties
not qualified after
technical evaluation

Whether 
contract 

awarded to 
lowest 

tendered 
evaluated L1

Contract No.
& Date

Name of
Contractor (M/s)

Value of Contract
(Rs.)

NIL

HMBP
NIL

NIL

PROJECT

1

HEC/PROJ/CONT
RACT 

CELL/2022/BLO
CK-B- C & S/R-

1/06 dtd. 
27.10.2023

Civil & Structural 
Work  for Block-B Open 27.10.2023 Two Bid System 11.11.2023 Six Four  ((1) M/s Krishna Associates, (2) M/s P K Agarwala, (3) 

M/s V P Pandey and (4) M/s Srico Projects Pvt. Ltd.))

Two ( (1) M/s Radha Krishna 
Pandey and (2) M/s 

Ramashankar Parvat)
Yes

LOA No. 
HEC/PROJ/CON

TRACT 
CELL/2022/BLO
CK-B- C & S/R-
1/06-LOA dtd. 

24.01.2024

M/s V P Pandey 19,44,78,760.68 
(Including GST)

Sub  : List of Purchase Order of Value more than 5 Lakhs placed by MM Division in the Month of Jan 24

HMTP

Page 1



Sheet1

15
Scheduled date of
completion of
supplies

9 months from the date 
of LOA

Page 2


